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Position Other Positions Held
Director Public Works
Deputy Director Pw
Senior Civil Engineer
Public Works Supervisor
Enviro Program Supervisor
Assoc. Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Crew Leader

Crew Leader

Crew Leader
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Public Services Employee
Administrative Secretary
Public Services Employee
Environmental Prog Tech
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Crew Leader

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

City

Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville

Emeryville

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$410,893
$139,405
$126,578
$106,384
$103,339
$99,818
$93,227
$83,972
$81,430
$77,531
$77,188
$76,751
$75,972
$74,335
$68,132
$66,932
$66,273
$61,178
$37,494
$29,328
$19,014
$8,881
$2,930
$1,619
$892



