	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Public Works		Emeryville	Public Works	\$410,893
2.	Deputy Director Pw		Emeryville	Public Works	\$139,405
3.	Senior Civil Engineer		Emeryville	Public Works	\$126,578
4.	Public Works Supervisor		Emeryville	Public Works	\$106,384
5.	Enviro Program Supervisor		Emeryville	Public Works	\$103,339
6.	Assoc. Civil Engineer		Emeryville	Public Works	\$99,818
7.	Senior Civil Engineer		Emeryville	Public Works	\$93,227
8.	Crew Leader		Emeryville	Public Works	\$83,972
9.	Crew Leader		Emeryville	Public Works	\$81,430
10.	Crew Leader		Emeryville	Public Works	\$77,531
11.	Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$77,188
12.	Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$76,751
13.	Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$75,972
14.	Public Services Employee		Emeryville	Public Works	\$74,335
15.	Administrative Secretary		Emeryville	Public Works	\$68,132
16.	Public Services Employee		Emeryville	Public Works	\$66,932
17.	Environmental Prog Tech		Emeryville	Public Works	\$66,273
18.	Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$61,178
19.	Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$37,494
20.	Crew Leader		Emeryville	Public Works	\$29,328
21.	Intern		Emeryville	Public Works	\$19,014
22.	Intern		Emeryville	Public Works	\$8,881
23.	Intern		Emeryville	Public Works	\$2,930
24.	Intern		Emeryville	Public Works	\$1,619
25.	Intern		Emeryville	Public Works	\$892